
Subject Network Dates 2023/24 

Summer Term:  

Presentation: Wednesday 21st June, 3.30 

Meetings: Monday 26th June – Friday 7th July 

Subject Network Dates 2023/24 

Autumn Term: 

Presentation: Wednesday 27th September, 3.30pm 

Meetings: Monday 2nd October - Friday 13th October 

Spring Term:  

Presentation: Wednesday 7th February, 3.30pm 

Meetings: Monday 19th February - Friday 1st March 

Summer term:  

Presentation: Wednesday 22 May, 3.30pm 

Meetings: Monday 2nd June - Friday 13th June 


